Damer Div. 1 Norra - Enskede LTK

Licensnr. Namn Licensnr. Namn
95256 Ahlberg, Susanna (SWE) 67696 Mulisic, Emina (SWE)
110595 Blokhina, Alexis (USA) 28682 Norin, Fanny (SWE)
27886 Dahlstrom, Amanda (SWE) 26797 Regen, Lou (SWE)
60774 Dobriserevic, Sofia (SWE) 109158  Sahij, Camilla (SWE)
57212 Grohman, Olivia (SWE) 26125 Sederlin, Josefin (SWE)
66565 Hadziomerovic, Neira (SWE) 21968 Sjoberg, Linnea (SWE)
25232 Johansson Rosen, Annelie (SWE) 110567  Snells, Jamilah (USA)
101105 Leinder, Anna (SWE) 109140 Thifa, Luna (SWE)
25840 Lindstrom, Marianne (SWE) 24989 Vidgren, Mathilda (SWE)

Damer Div. 1 Norra - Gustavsbergs TK

Licensnr. Namn Licensnr.

60691 Bagger, Susanne (SWE) 70745 Larsson, Tove (SWE)

22637 Bark, Isabella (SWE) 104165 Lettstrand, Wilma (SWE)
96448 Bassi, Camila (ITA) 60418 Lindvall, Cecilia (SWE)
96454 Bassi, Florencia (ITA) 94800 Mickelsson, Enya (SWE)
62602 Berggren, Maria (SWE) 67007 Mickelsson, Nova (SWE)
106929 Bergman, Simone (SWE) 47643 Miré (Roma), Nadja (SWE)
66849 Bertilson, Freja (SWE) 109928 Mure, Alicia (SWE)

16982 Blicke Rehle, Carin (SWE) 93548 Nykvist, Malin (SWE)

22648 Bragg, Ulrika (SWE) 18328 Olsson, Maja (SWE)

19819 Bronett, Hannah (SWE) 60790 Olsson, Maria (SWE)

61442 Eileryd, Rebecca (SWE) 65219 Stahl Vellonen, Celine (SWE)
29573 Flink, Emma (SWE) 60737 Sunna, lda (SWE)

98238 Gehrman Karlsson, Martina (SWE) 92320 Utorova, Renata (SWE)
106476  Grim, Helena (SWE) 57398 Vik, Ingela (SWE)

18791 Hoby, Karin (SWE) 102934  Wahlstedt, Linnéa (SWE)
64228 Jansen, Kristina (SWE) 65363 Wennstrom, Tuva (SWE)
64003 Keil Bjork, Etel (SWE) 75716 Wincrantz Sjédelius, Birgitta (SWE)
66163 Kubu, Lotta (SWE) 96154 Wintzell, Molly (SWE)

110177  Lagerstam, Penelope (SWE)

Damer Div. 1 Norra - Nasbyparks TK

Licensnr. Namn Licensnr.

92692 Adling, Tindra (SWE) 106669  Lundstedt, Olivia (SWE)
103658  Alagic, Julia (SWE) 92503 Malm, Desiree (SWE)
107726  Anderberg, Vanessa (SWE) 109533 Mamina, Evelina (USA)
51033 Andreasson, Linda (SWE) 109638 Mamina, Violetta (USA)
11531 Anglered, Pernilla (SWE) 58143 Mattsson, Olivia (SWE)
110244  Bergenudd, Linn (SWE) 69851 Midbrink, Nina (SWE)
12049 Bergh, Astrid (SWE) 92511 Moazed Ernfalk, Julie (SWE)
32810 Berggvist, Wilma (SWE) 63122 Moberg Gardes, Karin (SWE)
93790 Bjarnemyr, Lilly (SWE) 14485 Moldovan, Bogdana (SWE)
77805 Bjorkhager, Louise (SWE) 107520 Mdller, Lisa (SWE)

107489  Blomqvist, Anna (SWE) 107519  Méoller, Maja (SWE)

110295  Burén, Madeleine (SWE) 14371 Munozova, Anette (SWE)
90347 Englund, Saga (SWE) 68904 Munozova, Irena (SWE)

64741 Fagerlund, Bianca (SWE) 61996 Neagu, Miruna-Melania (SWE)



Damer Div. 1 Norra - Ndasbyparks TK forts.

Licensnr.
109279
107478
109541
109542
96056
18443
22328
96704
103302
22280
105377
107768
107576
107577
105305
93961
94966
69853
69368
104061
62282
57488
110300
105805
107754
103155
107258

Namn
Ferry, Elektra (USA)
Froelich, Stella (SWE)
Gallegos, Erika (USA)
Gallegos, Isabella (USA)
Galvelyte, Liepa (LTU)
Gardes Koutny, Viveka (SWE)
grauers, carina (SWE)
Gyllenbaga, Susanna (SWE)
Hagglund, Stella (SWE)
Hakanson, Sofi (SWE)
Hallstén, Sophie (SWE)
Hanson, Nayla (SWE)
Hildemo, Alice (SWE)
Hildemo, Lovisa (SWE)
Hjelmstedt, Nicole (SWE)
Hoff, Asa (SWE)
Hoffman, Frida (SWE)
Hyborn, Maria (SWE)
Jager, Pia (SWE)
Jonsson, Sally (SWE)
Kamyabsharifi, Elina (SWE)
Larsson, Monica (SWE)
Le Maitre, Alice (SWE)
Liedgren, Amanda (SWE)
LIEDGREN, MARTA (NOR)
Lind, Molly (SWE)
Lindblad, Bonnie (SWE)

Licensnr.
110279
96147
16098
105266
96809
67062
15623
60144
109508
67840
63000
107568
19369
65418
18076
101767
22410
103286
104096
30977
19997
32968
13557
104632
67797
75051

Nyander, Ida (SWE)

Nylander, Elsa (SWE)

Ohrn Herraez, Lisa (SWE)
Olsson, Gabriella (SWE)

Olsson, Maria (SWE)
Pettersson, Kajsa (SWE)
Preugschat, Phillippa (SWE)
Quiroga de Ekman, Maria Eugenia (¢
Rice, Remi (USA)

Riesenfeld, Malin (SWE)

Rinta Palk, Paula (SWE)
sandgren, marta (SWE)
Sandwall Térngvist, Astrid (SWE)
Sandwall Torngvist, Kajsa (SWE)
Schalin, Ingrid (SWE)

Schalin, Lovisa (SWE)

Seger, Maria (SWE)

Signorini, Sandra (SWE)

Skanse, Olivia (SWE)

Skytt, Tove (SWE)

Snéllman, Lisa (SWE)

Strém, Johanna (SWE)
Ternstrom, Louise (SWE)
Torstensson, Erika (SWE)
Wallin, Viktoria (SWE)
Zatestam, Mona (SWE)

Damer Div. 1 Norra - Smedslattens LTK

Licensnr.
90130
106852
63663
102908
93999
104743
60468
23308
108612
15984
31130
60763
107214
108022
106129
98445
57827
65638

Namn
Ahrgren, Louise (SWE)
Arkbrant, Martha (SWE)
Asarnoj, Liv (SWE)
Belfrage, Astrid (SWE)
Blomquist, Elisabeth (SWE)
Blomquist, Isabelle (SWE)
Borg, Tyra (SWE)
Boving, Helene (SWE)
du Hane, Marta (SWE)
Fellinger, Asa-Mia (SWE)
Franstedt, Amanda (SWE)
Gottfarb, Rebecca (SWE)
Groth, Ella (SWE)
Herly, Miriam (SWE)
Hernlund, Sophie (SWE)
Hokeberg, Adele (SWE)
Holmlund, Lea (SWE)
Hultgard, Ingrid (SWE)

Licensnr.
69493
108051
73495
110340
106680
12454
97950
107952
110362
93595
13997
63662
13998
97050
97310
110401
103229
12199

Lundmark, Eva (SWE)
Lundquist Bernett, Clara (SWE)
Manhem, Rebecca (SWE)
Meldahl, Olivia (SWE)
Mortensen, Esther (SWE)
Nobel, Julie (SWE)

Nobel, Nomie (SWE)
Rosendahl, Celine (SWE)
Rudner, Leonore (SWE)
Sandstrom, Charlotta (SWE)
Skantze, Marta (SWE)
Skantze, Sofia (SWE)
Skantze, Svea (SWE)
Stendal, Cornelia (SWE)
Stenstrém, Hedvig (SWE)
Treutiger, Ava (SWE)

von Schantz, Ellie (SWE)
Von Schantz, Sophia (SWE)



Damer Div. 1 Norra - Smedsléttens LTK forts.

Licensnr. Namn Licensnr.

91498 Klingberg, Julia (SWE) 64776 Waak, Viveca (SWE)
66125 Koénigsmark, Ella (SWE) 110341  Wallinder, Alice (SWE)
69565 Kraemer, Madelene (SWE) 94427 Welander, Lisa (SWE)
107929  Krantz, Rebecca (SWE) 106492  Wendt, Camilla (SWE)
107070  Krusin, Maggie (SWE) 33595 Westling, Anna (SWE)
14670 Liliedahl, Maria (SWE) 107429  Westling, Wilma (SWE)
64332 Liljegren, Lisa (SWE) 67644 Winberg, Linnea (SWE)
106748 Liljestam, Molly (SWE) 108006  Winberg, Siri (SWE)
91536 Linderyd, Jonie (SWE) 94283 Wolpert, Helen (SWE)
93537 Linderyd, Minou (SWE) 106368  Zhang, Elizabeth (SWE)

Damer Div. 1 Norra - Stora Wésby TK

Licensnr. Namn Licensnr.

68666 Berta, Mila (SWE) 102889 Leander-Engstrom, Margaux (SWE)
65392 Bigiu, Alexandra (SWE) 64759 Levin, Vera (SWE)

107194  Dobria Chiorean, Adal (SWE) 104666  Li Donni, Cristina (SWE)

109010 Gharagozlou, Dalia (SWE) 103029  Ozler, Eliz (SWE)

37222 Goude, Jenny (SWE) 103101 Rojewska, Julia (SWE)

107218  Gronvall, Alma (SWE) 60607 Saidizand, Nicole (SWE)

99380 Ivanisevic, Melanie Mija (SWE) 64904 Sataki, Leah (SWE)

31416 Johansson, Ida (SWE) 102304 Theggersen, Lykke Haugen (NOR)

Damer Div. 1 Norra - Sundsvalls TK

Licensnr. Namn Licensnr.

104536  Anbi, Ava (SWE) 105171  Olofsson, Emmy (SWE)

108513  Englund, Lo (SWE) 68510 Palmqgvist, Meja (SWE)

107095  Forsén, Thea (SWE) 98650 Petersson, Astrid (SWE)

19315 Hammar, Lovisa (SWE) 15417 Rahm, Elsa (SWE)

68222 Johansson, Anneli (SWE) 107301  Rostlund, Ebba (SWE)

107144  Jonsson, Grethe (SWE) 19318 Rydmark, Marta (SWE)

76805 Ljunggren, Margareta (SWE) 92086 Skarin, Anna (SWE)

98674 Noborn, Vilhelmina (SWE) 19438 Svanberg, Engla-Johanne (SWE)
97832 Nyberg, Alice (SWE) 64532 Wikstrom, Linn (SWE)

Damer Div. 1 Norra - Upsala TK

Licensnr. Namn Licensnr.

104403  Adén, Eira (SWE) 91515 Lokot, Alisa (SWE)

33763 Beming, Lotta (SWE) 93216 Lundberg, Julia (SWE)
106183  Bjelkmark, Ebba (SWE) 108873  Meurling Nytell, Alma (SWE)
69147 Eknam, Intira (SWE) 14811 Norrman-Branth, Anna (SWE)
58636 Engquist, Liselotte (SWE) 61959 Pitic, Nora (SWE)

104528  Eriksson, Arya (SWE) 97962 Rick, Anna (SWE)

68790 Eriksson, Thea (SWE) 96445 Ritscher Johansson, Maria (SWE)
67596 Eriksson, Thyra (SWE) 58951 Sjomark, Josefin (SWE)
68071 Eriksson, Tilde (SWE) 62961 Subotic, Filipa (SWE)

91573 Flodstrom, Julia (SWE) 58064 Subotic, Helena (SWE)

58450 Fridh, Selma (SWE) 106768  Sundvall, Olivia (SWE)

58635 Hakelius, Malin (SWE) 64734 Svennberg, Amanda (SWE)



Damer Div. 1 Norra - Upsala TK forts.

Licensnr.
107220
102445
95293
104451
102316
92727
64467
58640
58937
107242

Licensnr.

Namn
Hetzer, Philippa (SWE)
Holsen, Lindsay (USA)
Jeremiasen, Filippa (SWE)
Jeremiasen, Matilda (SWE)
Johansson, Alice (SWE)
Johansson, lza (SWE)
Kahre, Carolina (SWE)
Karlsson, Asa (SWE)
Lagerstedst, Juli (SWE)
Lindroth, Margareta (SWE)

Licensnr.
109169
104030
108861
92020
58282
18279
104181
80599
64139
109004

Taghavi, Alice (SWE)

Taghavi, Emma (SWE)
Tannfors, Elsa (SWE)
Uppstrémer EkIof, Malin (SWE)
Vantola, Alexandra (SWE)
Vantola, Konstantina (SWE)
Wall, Madeline (SWE)
Wallsten, Louise (SWE)

Ward, Bonnie (SWE)
Werlefors, Ellen (SWE)

Damer Div. 1 Norra - Véasteras TK

Namn

Licensnr.

68580
69193
101123
13541
11529
92916
103797
64749
62852
26677
18841

Axelsson, Frida (SWE)

Bruce, Linnea (SWE)

Du Plessis, Madeleine (SWE)
Eriksson Sundling, Linn (SWE)
Franklind Stendal, Lina (SWE)
Glerseth, Emma (SWE)
Gustafsson, Liv (SWE)
Kindblom, Emelie (SWE)
Linder, Maria (SWE)

Lisj6, Margareta (SWE)
Mathisen, Nadine (SWE)

108478
109021
90838
99130
23795
106096
66209
90284
64042
68561

Mirzouian, Anais (SWE)
Nordenberg, Alice (SWE)
Nordenstam, Ella (SWE)
rasheed, sanaria (SWE)
Saner, Julita (SWE)
Sreenivasan, Krithya (IND)
Stendal, Agnes (SWE)
Stendal, Hilda (SWE)
Strém, Lovisa (SWE)

Wiig Bostrom, Lena (SWE)



